
Kretsprec nr 4 Ankarsrum-Vimmerby 2015 06 03
C  3           1 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum 48 46 46 48 49 48 48 333 S

2 Fredrik Strömberg Västervik 47 46 48 45 50 47 47 330 S
3 Tomas Lind Ankarsrum 47 43 49 47 47 48 47 328 B
4 Matti Ranta Överum 43 47 48 46 47 45 46 322 B
5 Henrik Ek Ankarsrum 45 43 45 41 45 45 44 308
6 Conny Peterson Vimmerby 47 41 47 45 46 42 40 308
7 Bengt Andersson Hultsfred 46 42 45 41 42 44 46 306

0
C2             1 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum 47 48 43 46 45 45 47 321 B

2 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrum 45 39 41 45 46 47 44 307
3 Mikael Öberg Västervik 41 43 36 43 39 43 43 288
4 Tomas Carlsson Ankarsrum 38 44 38 39 37 36 35 267

C1             1 Kim Johansson          Ankarsrum        48 46 39 49 46 40 45 313
2 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby 46 40 46 46 42 43 46 309
3 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby 45 43 42 47 38 45 46 306
4 Tobias Bernljung Hultsfred 39 34 35 41 27 29 29 234

0
D 2 Klara Eriksson Västervik 41 39 43 41 40 43 40 287

0
D 1 Emelie Mikkunen Hultsfred 28 16 14 14 35 20 34 161

0
Jun            1Olle Jansson Ankarsrum 35 42 36 44 39 39 44 279

0
Vet Y         1 Leif Kellgren Ankarsrum 44 44 47 49 45 45 48 322 B

2 Hans Eklund Vimmerby 43 45 42 44 48 50 47 319 B
3 Krister Retzman Överum 40 43 46 48 45 39 46 307



0
Vet Ä        1 Lars Nordh Ankarsrum 43 40 40 44 45 41 46 299

2 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrum 45 44 44 42 39 41 41 296
0

 A3             1Conny Peterson Vimmerby 44 44 46 43 44 44 46 311 B
Henrik Ek Ankarsrum 39 43 41 43 42 39 41 288

0
A2              1Lars Inge Eklund Vimmerby 41 45 44 44 47 41 43 305 B

Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrum 42 44 42 39 33 38 46 284
Peter Edvall Ankarsrum 37 29 34 33 44 37 31 245

0
A1 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby 38 40 42 39 42 42 39 282

B3             1 Matti Ranta Överum 46 46 42 45 42 50 48 319 B
2 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum 47 47 48 42 49 42 44 319 B
3 Krister Retzman Överum 45 37 40 30 46 44 42 284

B2                Lars Inge Eklund Vimmerby 45 48 41 42 42 40 44 302
2 Peter  Edvall Ankarsrum 46 42 45 36 40 43 43 295
3 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrum 42 43 43 41 42 37 36 284

0
B1             1 Kim Johansson          Ankarsrum        4 35 45 46 41 43 45 46 301

Lag C Ankarsrum
Kim Johansson 313
Tomas Lind 328
Tyrone Åberg 333

974



Vimmerby 
Kalle Kratz 309
Conny Peterson 308
Nicklas Isaksson 306

923
Västervik
Fredrik Strömberg 330
Mikael Öberg 288
Klara Eriksson 287

905
Hultsfred 
Bengt Andersson 306
Tobias Bernljung 234
Emelie Mikkunen 161

701

Lag Vet Ankarsrum
Leif Kellgren 322
Bengt Carlsson 296

618

Lag grovt
Vimmerby
Conny Peterson 311
Lars Inge Eklund 305

616



Ankarsrum
Tyrone Åberg 319
Peter Edvall 295

614

Överum
Matti Ranta 319
Krister Retzman 284

603


